
TTFI No. Regd. 

Fees

Entry 

Fees

TTFI No. Regd. 

Fees

Entry 

Fees

Sr. No. Name Sr. No. Name

1 Zubin Taraporwala 200482 700 1 Srushti Haleangadi 200985 700

2 Yugandh Zende 202437 700 2 Manasi Chiplunkar 200819 700

3 Deepit Patil 200983 700 3 Eesha Joshi 200977 700

4 Sanat Bokil 200812 700 4 Aditi Sinha 200984 700

5 Raegan Albuquerque 200601 700 5 Tejal Kamble 202442 700

6 Martand Biniwale 200483 500 700 6 Anannya Basak 200785 700

7 Omkar Torgalkar 200373 700 7 Disha Hulawale 200982 700

8 Sanish Ambekar 200806 700 8 Manushree Patil 200795 700

9 Tanmay Rane 201112 700 9 Prithika Sengupta 204069 700

10 Mandar Hardikar 200791 700 10 Isha Swar 204401 700

11 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270 3500 11 Swastika Ghosh 200805 3500

12 Siddhesh Pande 200801 3500

13 Tejas Kamble 200803 3500

14 Dev Shroff 200799 3500

15 Chinmaya Somaiya 200602 500 3500

16 Gaurav Lohapatre 201273 3500

TTFI No. Regd. 

Fees

Entry 

Fees

TTFI No. Regd. 

Fees

Entry 

Fees

Sr. No. Name Sr. No. Name

1 Yugandh Zende 202437 700 1 Anannya Basak 200785 700

2 Raegan Albuquerque 200601 700 2 Samruddhi Kulkarni 201225 700

3 Jignesh Rahatwal 201015 700 3 Srushti Haleangadi 200985 700

4 Shounak Shinde 200976 700 4 Eesha Joshi 200977 700

5 Vipul Nandkar 201056 700 5 Aditi Sinha 200984 700

6 Tejas Kamble 200803 700 6 Manasi Chiplunkar 200819 700

7 Kaustubh Udar 203962 700 7 Prithika Sengupta 204069 700

8 Deepit Patil 200983 700 8 Disha Hulawale 200982 700

9 Siddhesh Pande 200801 3500 9 Tejal Kamble 202442 3500

10 Mandar Hardikar 200791 3500 10 Shruti Gabhane 204535 500 3500

11 Shubham Ambre 201117 3500 11 Isha Swar 204401 3500

12 Ashwin Subramanian 200820 3500 12 Swastika Ghosh 200805 3500

13 Dev Shroff 200799 3500 13 Manushree Patil 200795 3500

14 Gaurav Lohapatre 201273 3500

15 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270 3500

16 Rajat Kadam 200823 3500

17 Sanat Bokil 200812 3500

18 Tanmay Rane 201112 3500
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Fees
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Fees

TTFI No. Regd. 
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Fees

Sr. No. Name Sr. No. Name

1 Ashwin Subramanian 200820 700 1 Aditi Sinha 200984 700

2 Aarush Galpalli 203961  700 2 Pritha Vartikar 202434 700

3 Aryan Panse 202239 700 3 Samruddhi Kulkarni 201225 700

4 Deepit Patil 200983 700 4 Manushree Patil 200795 700

5 Raegan Albuquerque 200601 700 5 Tiya wagh 201390 700

6 Vipul Nandkar 201056 700 6 Preeti Gadhave 204539 700

7 Gaurav Lohapatre 201273 700 7 Tejal Kamble 202442 700

8 Hrishikesh Malhotra 201270 700 8 Kheya Shah 200789 700

9 Jash Modi 202428 3500 9 Taneesh Kotecha 203188 3500

10 Shounak Shinde 200976 3500 10 Swapnali Narale 204534 500 3500
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11 Chinmaya Somaiya 200602 500 3500 11 Swastika Ghosh 200805 3500

12 Dev Shroff 200799 3500 12 Mrunmayee Raikhelkar 204108 3500

13 Rajveer Shah 202326 3500

14 Aadil Anand 204070 3500

15 Dhruav Das 201164 3500

16 Shivam Das 202609 3500

17 Arnav Karnavar 202430 3500

18 Dev Jhaveri 204673 500 3500
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Entry 

Fees

Sr. No. Name Sr. No. Name

1 Havish Asrani 202571 600 1 Pritha Vartikar 202434 600

2 Jash Modi 202428 600 2 Arya Songadkar 201391 600

3 Rajveer Shah 202326 600 3 Kheya Shah 200789 600

4 Sameehan Kulkarni 202488 600 4 Mrunmayee Raikhelkar 204108 600

5 Aadil Anand 204070 600 5 Bhavika Moolrajani 202290 600

6 Akshat Jain 203874 600 6 Taneesh Kotecha 203188 600

7 Amish Athavale 203537 500 600 7 Tiya wagh 201390 600

8 Archan Apte 202605  600 8 Meghana Karandikar 202434 600

9 Arnav Karnavar 202430 2500 9 Sayali Wani 203189 2500

10 Anaiy Kovelamudi 203287 2500 10 Isha Chavan 203958 2500

11 Dhruav Das 201164 2500 11 Mukta Dalvi 203871 2500

12 Mainak Nistala 200822 2500 12 Ananya  Chande 202570 2500

13 Gaurav Panchangam 204122 2500 13 Sakshi Devkate 202587 2500

14 Neil Mulye 203204 2500 14 Radhika Sakpal 203878 2500

15  Ronit Anegundi 204674 500 2500 15 Hardee Patel 203858  2500

16 Sanat Jain 202433  2500 16 Keisha Jhaveri 204460 2500

17 Kushal Chopda 203866 2500 17 Sana Dsouza 203955  2500

18 Vineet Deepak 204523 2500 18 Devyani Kulkarni 203875  2500

19 Tanmay Rao 203859 2500 19 Sayali Baxi 204117 2500
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Sr. No. Name Sr. No. Name

1 Gaurav Panchangam 204122 600 1 Sana Dsouza 203955  600

2 Akshat Jain 203874 600 2 Radhika Sakpal 203878 600

3 Kushal Chopda 203866 600 3 Hardee Patel 203858  600

4 Neil Mulye 203204 600 4 Keisha Jhaveri 204460 600

5 Tanmay Rao 203859 600 5 Devyani Kulkarni 203875  600

6 Vedang Joshi 204439 600 6 Sayali Baxi 204117 600

7 Piyush Jadhav 204461 600 7 Ananya Phadke 204112 600

8 Vineet Deepak 204523 600 8 Jennifer Varghese 203864 600

9 Aryan Pol 204499 2500 9 Shravani  Loke 203878 2500

10 Nachiketo Mukharjii 203868 2500 10 Shubha Bhat 204674 500 2500

11 Tavanth Nerlaje 500 2500 11 Anandita Lunawat 204529 2500

12 Kautubh Girgaonkar 204521 2500 12 Mitali Purkar 204530 2500

13 Varad Lohat 204687 500 2500 13 Sakshi Pawar 204433 2500

14 Arhaansh Jhingan 204400 2500 14 Nabha Kirkole 204688 500 2500

Note: Make a Payment of Registration Fees (For one time yearly) along with Entry fees in MSTTA 

Account and strictly send transaction details i.e. Players name, Event and Ref. No., UTR No. 

by e-mail on mail.mstta@gmail.com. 

 MSTTA Bank Details : Displayed on www.mstta.org site
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